SA National Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Klerksdorp School of Gymnastics ~ Klerksdorp ~ 11 & 12 July 2014
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Gymnast's Name
Cameron Mckenzie
Ryan Paterson
Thabo Mkandawire
Siphesihle Biyase
Jay Pery

Tiaan Grobler

Club
Gauteng

Gauteng
Gauteng
KZN
Auz

Gauteng

City
SA
SA
SA
SA
Auz

SA

Yr Born
1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

GymScoreLite-MAG 2014

Score

82.500
81.550
75.450
75.300
72.600
71.550

Rank
1

2

3
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